2?2 CORRIDA PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

a »

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

Numero

212

111

351
347
420
144

331
176

382
370

272

311
117

412
418
190

203

159
408
257
371

137
338
365
195
255

277
116
360
261
294

Nome

FABIANA BARBOSA SOARES

ALEXANDRA PEREIRA DA SILVA
SANTOS

MILCA FIGUEREDO DE ANDRADE
MAYARA PEREIRA COSTA
SONIA REGINA GOMES BRITO

BRUNA NUNES NASCIMENTO
FERREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA GUEDES GOMES
DANIELA GOMES DE SOUZA

POLIANA SOUZA SANTOS CAMPOS
PATRICIA NOVAES VIEIRA QUEIROZ

JOSELITA SILVA BRITO

LUANA COTRIM SANTOS
AMANDA SILVEIRA MENEZES

SANDRA MARIA ROSA DO SANTOS
SIMONE SOUTO

ELIANGELA SOARES PARAGUASSU
SANTOS

EMILLE FRANCINE CORDEIRO SILVA
SOUSA

CHARLENE TIAGO AMARAL GOMES
SABRINA SANTOS MEIRA DUTRA
JAQUELINE SANTOS ALVES

PATRICIA THUANY DANTAS
RODRIGUES

BEATRIZ PEREIRA GOMES
MARIANGELA SANTANA DE SOUSA
NILVONE DANTAS LUIZ COSTA
ELISAMA CARVALHO

JAMINA TAMANDARE DO AMARAL
PORTELA

JULIA OLIVEIRA LISBOA

AMANDA NOLASCO DAMASCENA
NATIELE DOS SANTOS ROCHA
JOANNA RIBAS MOURA CUNHA
LAURA MARIA TEIXEIRA BRITO LIMA

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
39 F3039 - F CORREDORES DE 00:21:39.86
BARRA DO CHOCA
39 F3039 - F CORREDORES DE 00:23:39.48
TREMEDAL
35 F3039 - F ANDERSON SILVA 00:25:21.47
44 F4049 - F CROSS EXPERIENCE 00:27:01.31
51 F5059 - F CORRER PRA VIAJAR 00:28:06.47
31 F3039 1 F 00:28:13.31
37 F3039 2 F 00:28:15.96
32 F3039 3 F CROSS EXPERIENCE 00:28:29.56
CENTRO VCA
35 F3039 4 F 00:28:53.97
40 F4049 1 F CROSS EXPERIENCE 00:28:58.47
CENTRO VCA
47 F4049 2 F BROCADORES DE 00:29:01.80
TRILHAS
41 F4049 3 F DS TRAINER 00:29:15.48
45 F4049 4 F NAS TRILHAS DE 00:29:24.50
CONQUISTA
41 F4049 5 F 00:29:27.29
36 F3039 5 F 00:29:34.29
45 F4049 6 F TEAMANDRADE 00:30:04.54
27 F2029 1 F 00:30:19.04
39 F3039 6 F CHALLMAR VARIEDADES  00:30:31.98
35 F3039 7 F 00:30:55.23
38 F3039 8 F 00:31:01.54
34 F3039 9 F 00:31:04.99
41 F4049 7 F CROSS EXPERIENCE 00:31:06.99
25 F2029 2 F 00:31:16.22
56 F5059 1 F 00:31:22.22
39 F3039 10 F 00:31:30.47
45 F4049 8 F TEAM ANDRADE 00:31:34.00
27 F2029 3 F 00:31:36.03
33 F3039 11 F 00:31:38.23
24 F2029 4 F HAVAN 00:31:39.98
40 F4049 9 F 00:31:46.98
43 F4049 10 F ONZE ONZE 00:31:53.28
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32

33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50

51
52

53

54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Numero

249

291

414
293
355
113
436
423

283
362
389

391
275
196
213
168

381
173

303

295
328

188

282
199
289

129
121
353
143
431
197
172
333

Nome

MARIANA FERNANDES MEIRA
PENAFORTE

LAILA BRAGA BARBOSA

SARAH AGUIAR CHAVES
LARISSA VIANA MARQUES

NAIARA DE JESUS SOUZA OLIVEIRA 31

ALINE BARROS SILVA
VERONICA FONTES DIAS

TAMIRES DE JESUS ARRUDA
GUIMARAES

KARINA MOREIRA AZEVEDO
NEIDE RODRIGUES SANTOS SILVA
RAFAELA PATRICIO

RAISSA DE JESUS SANTOS
JUCINEIA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ELISANGELA SOUSA

FABIANA DE JESUS NASCIMENTO
CLEIDE DA SILVA LINO

POLIANA ROCHA NUNES

CYNARA EMANUELA FIGUEIREDO
REGO

LIGIA CRISTINA GUIMARAES
FERNANDES

LEILA SANTANA SOUZA

MARA ARLINDA FIRMINO MACEDO
RODRIGUES

ELENA RADJA SANTOS LIMA
JUSSARA MELO SANTOS LEAL
ELIZANGELA PEREIRA TIGRE
KEMYLE MOREIRA SILVA

ANGELITA AGUIAR BALEEIRO
ANA LUIZA BONFIM DA SILVA
MUNIQUE CRISTINA ALVES
BRUNA FERNANDES OLIVEIRA
TIARA DIAS SANTOS
ELISANGELA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
CRISTIANE SILVA MACHADO
MARIA CLARA CORREIA PEREIRA

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

2?2 CORRIDA PELA VIDA

Id. Fx.Et. CILFx. Sx.

31 F3039 12 F

38 F3039 13 F
39 F3039 14 F
26 F2029 5 F

F3039 15 F
38 F3039 16 F
38 F3039 17 F
28 F2029 6 F
43 F4049 11 F

55 F5059 2 F

38 F3039 18 F
25 F2029 7 F
39 F3039 19 F
45 F4049 12 F
34 F3039 20 F
46 F4049 13 F
33 F3039 21 F

40 F4049 14 F

51 F5059 3 F

38 F3039 22 F
38 F3039 23 F

45 F4049 15 F

57 F5059 4 F
47 F4049 16 F

29 F2029 8 F
60 F6069 1 F
26 F2029 9 F
34 F3039 24 F
32 F3039 25 F
39 F3039 26 F
34 F3039 27 F
48 F4049 17 F
25 F2029 10 F
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Equipe

MARIA MARIA ESPACO
SAUDE

SO CORRE CLUBE
ONZE ONZE

TEAM ANDRADE

BROCADORES DE
TRILHAS

TOYOTA DIAMANTINA

BROCADORES DE
TRILHAS

GRUPO DASS

FJ TREINAMENTO
ESPOSTIVO

SOCORRISTA
SOLIDARIO

TEAM ANDRADE

ARROJO PRIME

Tempo

00:31:58.48
00:32:01.28

00:32:02.03
00:32:18.73
00:32:23.73
00:32:39.48
00:32:44.02
00:32:44.45

00:32:44.98
00:33:08.27
00:33:23.72

00:33:28.27
00:33:31.97
00:33:35.52
00:33:40.47
00:33:44.52

00:33:53.74
00:33:55.52

00:34:07.52

00:34:11.02
00:34:12.24

00:34:12.52

00:34:20.77
00:34:23.52
00:34:25.77

00:34:29.27
00:34:30.77
00:34:34.51
00:34:49.26
00:34:54.51
00:34:55.47
00:35:00.24
00:35:01.26
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2?2 CORRIDA PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
65
66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79
80
81

82

83

84

85
86
87

88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

Numero
356
424

302
358
216

425
409
127
175
254
287
243

320

189

136
150
278

220

394

247

115
233
248

397

350
308
126
165
359
231
273
174

419

Nome
NAJARA ALVES DOS SANTOS
TANIA COSTA SILVA

LIDIANE PEREIRA TIGRE LACERDA
NATALIA PORTO SILVA PEREIRA

FERNANDA KEILA AMARAL AGUIAR
XIMENES

TAYSA BARBOSA DE SOUZA LEAL
SAMILE SILVA DOS SANTOS

ANGELA GUIMARAES LESSA

DANIELA DANTAS LUIZ COSTA
IVANETE ANDRADE SILVA

KELLE CRISTINA GONCALVES RIBEIRO
HELENA MARIA GOMES SANTANA

LUCIMARA SANTOS DE SOUZA
MORAIS

ELIANA DE ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
BAHIA

BEATRIZ FERNANDES XAVIER
CAMILA ABREU CHIACCHIO
JULIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA MARIA ASSUNCAO RIOS
SANTANA

RAPHAELA KELLY LACERDA DEL
PIANO

IANCA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
ROCHA

ANA LUIZA SOARES SOUTO
GIZELLE SILVA CAMPODONIO

IANNE NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

REBECA BARROS DO PRADO SOUZA
RIBEIRO

MIKAELLY SPOSITO SALDANHA
LOUISE FRANCA DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREIA DOS SANTOS SOUSA
CLAUDIA TIAGO DE SOUSA
NATHIELE FREIRE DA SILVA
GILVANIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
JOSIANE ALMEIDA LIMA

DANIELA BERTOLDO PINHEIRO
MOURA

SONIA MARIA GLORIA ALVES FERRAZ

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
36 F3039 28 F CROSSEXPERIENCEVCA 00:35:03.24
42 F4049 18 F FENIX RUNNERS E TEAM  00:35:04.01
ANDRADE
42 F4049 19 F 00:35:05.97
42 F4049 20 F 00:35:06.01
51 F5059 5 F DOMINIUMMS 00:35:07.00
48 F4049 21 F 00:35:07.49
25 F2029 11 F GRUPO DASS 00:35:08.50
42 F4049 22 F 00:35:08.75
25 F2029 12 F 00:35:11.47
53 F5059 6 F 00:35:13.75
32 F3039 29 F 00:35:16.47
25 F2029 13 F SOCORRISTA 00:35:33.75
SOLIDARIO
31 F3039 30 F CIDA SANTOS TAF NO 00:35:34.97
PADRAO
35 F3039 31 F CORREDORES DE 00:35:38.72
TREMEDAL
29 F2029 14 F GRUPO CHIACCHIO 00:35:47.00
26 F2029 15 F GRUPO CHIACCHIO 00:35:49.00
28 F2029 16 F BROCADORES DE 00:35:51.24
TRILHAS
35 F3039 32 F MS CLIMATIZACAO 00:35:55.00
25 F2029 17 F 00:35:56.00
30 F3039 33 F BRX CROSSFIT XTREME = 00:36:02.25
17 F1519 1 F TOYOTA DIAMANTINA 00:36:02.25
27 F2029 18 F 00:36:03.00
35 F3039 34 F FERAS RUN 00:36:03.72
31 F3039 35 F 00:36:12.75
25 F2029 19 F 00:36:15.73
32 F3039 36 F 00:36:18.47
49 F4049 23 F 00:36:31.00
48 F4049 24 F ESPACO GARDEM 00:36:32.00
25 F2029 20 F DOMINIUMMS 00:36:36.23
54 F5059 7 F 00:36:40.75
41 F4049 25 F 00:36:41.75
52 F5059 8 F 00:36:42.00
53 F5059 9 F 00:36:42.48
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2?2 CORRIDA PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117

118

119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130

131

Numero
426
435
336
125
120
124
101
369
118
258

407
253
383
304
421
380

300
321
156
201

319

357
179
211
140
427
276
119

286
215
316
207
285

306

Nome

THAIS MORENO RIBEIRO

VANUSA LEITE DOS SANTOS RAMOS
MARIANA DE AZEVEDO DANTAS
ANDREIA CORREIA DE AMORIM
ANA KAROLINE MORENO DA SILVA
ANDREA DAMASCENO AMARAL
ACACIA QUARESMA BRITO
PATRICIA MOREIRA AMARAL

ANA ALCINA NOVAES GUSMAO
JAQUELINE SANTOS RIBEIRO

ROSENERE SOUSA MEIRA
ITAMIRIS DE SANTANA BATISTA
PRISCILA SOUZA SILVA

LILIA SILVA DE DEUS ANDRADE
STHEFANIE REIS SILVA ROCHA
POLIANA FERREIRA SANTOS

LETICIA PIRES DA CRUZ
LUCINEIDE PEREIRA LIMA
CAROLINA DANTAS FERRAZ SILVEIRA

ELVIRA ARAUJO RUAS MAGALHAES
GOMES

LUCIENE SILVA TIAGO AMARAL
NATALIA LUIZA FREIRE BOTELHO
DANYELLA SILVEIRA ARAUJO
FABIA JOELIA DOS ANJOS COUTO
BETANIA DOS SANTOS PRATES
THAIS TEIXEIRA CARDOSO
JUDITH MARILIA SANTOS

ANA CAROLINA SANTOS
ALBUQUERQUE

MAISA ABREU LUZ

FATIMA KEILA SILVA SANTOS
LUCIANA LISBOA PEREIRA
ERLY SAMPAIO DE OLIVEIRA
KAROLINE SANTANA FERRAZ

LIVIA GONCALVES RAMOS AMORIM

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

40
53
39
35
24
50
47
28
38
32

45
37
36
29
26
42

31
43
39
38

62

35
44
48
47
41
43
45

29
45
45
56
41

44
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Fx.Et.
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F2029
F5059
F4049
F2029
F3039
F3039

F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029
F2029
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

F6069

F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

F2029
F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049

F4049

CIL.Fx.

26
10
37
38
21
11
27
22
39
40

28
41
42
23
24
29

43
30
44
45

46
31
32
33
34
35
36

25
37
38
12
39

40

Sx.

mM m M m M m M M  m M

mM M M M m M

m m M m

-n

m M M M m M m

m M M m M

Equipe

TEAM SON

TEAM ANDRADE

ANA GUSMAO

BROCADORES DE
TRILHAS

CROSS EXPRIENCE
CENTRO VCA

CROSS EXPERIENCE

CASA DA VIDA

SALAO SHIRLEY
ESTETICA

TEAM ANDRADE
CORRE CLUB
CX IBIRAPUERA VCA

CROSS EXPERIENCE
IBIRAPUERA

CROSS EXPERIENCE

Tempo
00:36:51.00
00:37:03.50
00:37:04.23
00:37:10.00
00:37:11.25
00:37:12.75
00:37:14.73
00:37:18.23
00:37:27.73
00:37:31.49

00:37:39.99
00:38:03.23
00:38:03.48
00:38:09.23
00:38:09.73
00:38:21.98

00:38:23.73
00:38:34.48
00:39:20.98
00:39:22.73

00:39:39.49

00:40:15.72
00:40:19.74
00:40:25.71
00:40:33.72
00:40:34.73
00:40:37.73
00:40:58.75

00:41:40.21
00:41:41.96
00:41:48.49
00:42:48.72
00:42:52.71

00:42:55.46

Pagina: 4



2?2 CORRIDA PELA VIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.
132
133
134
135
136

137

138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145
146

147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155

156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165

Numero
398
335
142
133
250

339

128
341
366
209
161
352

139
451
200

288
141
390

244
184
406
422
166
332

301
122
379
361

232
269
256
109
138
164

Nome

REBECA LIMA SOUZA

MARIA SANDRA DE JESUS ARRUDA
BRENDA FERREIRA NOVAIS
ARIANY BRASIL ALVES OLIVEIRA
ISABEL CRISTINA PEREIRA

MARILIA NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES

ANGELA OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARINALVA ROCHA DE CARVALHO
NUBIA MATIAS DOS SANTOS PORTO
ESTHER OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO
CHIRLENE TIAGO AMARAL LISBOA

MONICA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
MEIRA

BEATRIZ SANTOS FERREIRA
FERNANDA DE SOUZA LIMA
ELMA DA SILVA CARVALHO

KELY PESSINI PENNA FORTE
BRENDA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
RAISA ANDRADE SILVA

HELLEN COQUEIRO SANTOS

DRIELI OLIVEIRA SILVA

ROSANGELA DAVID SILVA

JANINE SOARES DE MATOS FERRAZ
MARIA SOLEDADE SOARES CRUZES

MARIA APARECIDA SANTANA DE
OLIVEIRA

LIDIANE MOREIRA SOUZA

ANA SANTANA DE OLIVEIRA
POLIANA DE OLIVEIRA DE BRITO
NAYARA MOURA PEREIRA DE BRITO

GIOVANNA SILVA COUTO

JOICE SANTOS BARRETO

JANAINA ARAUJO WANDERLEY
REBECA VAZ MALTA MORENO
BEATRIZ ROCHA LUCENA DA SILVA

CLAUDIA MENESES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRADE

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo
27 F2029 26 F TOYOTA DIAMANTINA 00:42:56.46
48 F4049 41 F 00:42:59.75
32 F3039 47 F MULTIPRINT 00:43:01.99
33 F3039 48 F CROSS EXPERIENCE 00:44:40.25
46 F4049 42 F BROCADORES DE 00:45:08.44

TRILHA
52 F5059 13 F EQUIPE BROCADORES 00:45:09.49

DE TRILHAS

46 F4049 43 F 00:45:12.69
71 F7099 1 F CORISCO 00:45:15.44
44 F4049 44 F 00:45:19.48
26 F2029 27 F GRUPO DASS 00:45:38.94
40 F4049 45 F SHIRLEY ESTETICA 00:46:11.92
39 F3039 49 F 00:46:13.42
25 F2029 28 F 00:46:15.42
43 F4049 46 F 00:46:20.42
51 F5059 14 F BROCADORES DE 00:46:48.92

TRILHA
38 F3039 50 F 00:46:49.42
22 F2029 29 F GRUPO DASS 00:46:51.67
37 F3039 51 F FF TREINAMENTO 00:48:02.23

ESPORTIVO
25 F2029 30 F 00:48:30.40
37 F3039 52 F 00:48:53.15
44 F4049 47 F 00:49:49.40
44 F4049 48 F GRUPO DASS 00:50:20.40
48 F4049 49 F CROSS EXPERIENCE 00:50:21.25
40 F4049 50 F 00:50:29.15
43 F4049 51 F 00:50:29.40
54 F5059 15 F 00:50:29.65
30 F3039 53 F 00:50:29.65
43 F4049 52 F RESTAURANTE SABOR A  00:52:43.64
KILO

45 F4049 53 F SABOR A KILO 00:52:45.75
25 F2029 31 F 00:52:46.96
41 F4049 54 F 00:53:12.99
23 F2029 32 F AlA 00:54:55.99
23 F2029 33 F 00:56:29.25
50 F5059 16 F BROCADORES DE 00:56:29.75

TRILHAS
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Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome

166 307 LORENNA MAFRA RIBEIRO

167 405 ROSALINA EVANGELISTA DOS
SANTOS

168 103  ADRIANA DE JESUS PEREIRA
MARINHO

MS SPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E
EVENTOS

2?2 CORRIDA PELA VIDA

ld. FxEt. CLFx. Sx. C. Equipe
32  F3039 54 F
58  F5059 17 F

50 F5059 18 F
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TEAM ANDRADE

BORA CORRE HOJE

Tempo

01:07:40.02

01:27:13.14

02:11:20.57
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